ETER
<
<
<
<
<
<
3h

55
UGR<22
28
120
55
ETER PG
ETER CPL
IP40
IP40
Antistatic methacrylate diffuser UGR<22.
Doubleemissionluminaire for direct/indirect light.
Innovative optics UGR<16.Doubleemission luminaire
for direct/indirect light for environmentswith display
screen equipment.
Cod.4000K siren lm mm
62PG31K4 31W 4936 1419
62PG62K4 62W 9329 1419
62PG43K4 43W 6910 1979
62PG86K4 86W 13061 1979
62PG54K4 54W 8885 2539
62PG110K4 110W 16792 2539
62PG66K4 66W 10859 3099
62PG135K4 135W 20524 3099
Cod.4000K siren lm mm
62CPL31K4 31W 3324 1419
62CPL62K4 62W 6283 1419
62CPL43K4 43W 4655 1979
62CPL86K4 86W 8796 1979
62CPL54K4 54W 5985 2539
62CPL110K4 110W 11310 2539
62CPL66K4 66W 7313 3099
62CPL135K4 135W 13823 3099
Cod.3000K siren lm mm
62PG31K3 31W 4739 1419
62PG62K3 62W 8956 1419
62PG43K3 43W 6634 1979
62PG86K3 86W 12538 1979
62PG54K3 54W 8529 2539
62PG110K3 110W 16121 2539
62PG66K3 66W 10425 3099
62PG135K3 135W 19703 3099
Cod.3000K siren lm mm
62CPL31K3 31W 3192 1419
62CPL62K3 62W 6032 1419
62CPL43K3 43W 4468 1979
62CPL86K3 86W 8444 1979
62CPL54K3 54W 5745 2539
62CPL110K3 110W 10857 2539
62CPL66K3 66W 7021 3099
62CPL135K3 135W 13270 3099
16
ACCESSORIES
TECHNICAL NOTES
ETERPG ETERCPL